
Tournoi libre Estavayer-le-Lac
di 16 juin 2019

 

H
Nom Prénom Lic Cat Club T1 T2 total T3 total T4 total

1 Charrière Sébastien 3323 H Bulle 35 27 62 35 97 27 124

2ad Schneeberger Alain 1380 H Estavayer 36 36 72 32 104 28 132

3 Grandjean Yves 2737 H Orval 36 31 67 34 101 31 132

4 Dénervaud Yannick 1460 H Fribourg 36 41 77 34 111 23 134

5 Bouche Michael 3180 H Estavayer 42 46 88 43 131 40 171

SM1

Nom Prénom Lic Cat Club T1 T2 total T3 total T4 total

1 Koestinger Pierre 433 SM1 Bulle 25 23 48 24 72 25 97

2 Kaser Denis 2522 SM1 Orval 29 29 58 24 82 20 102

3 Schoppe Ingo 3324 SM1 Bern Falken 32 24 56 27 83 23 106

4 Pochon Claude 1024 SM1 Bulle 22 31 53 23 76 31 107

5 Duruz Jean-Frçs 252 SM1 Rhône 27 27 54 24 78 29 107

6 Marty Armin 32 SM1 Rhône 30 30 60 23 83 39 1226 Marty Armin 32 SM1 Rhône 30 30 60 23 83 39 122

7 Giauque Jean-Daniel 2589 SM1 Orval 25 36 61 30 91 33 124

8 Valker Régis 1380 SM1 Estavayer 36 34 70 32 102 30 132

SM2

Nom Prénom Lic Cat Club T1 T2 total T3 total T4 total

1ad Bettex Robert 2763 SM2 Neuchâtel 34 39 73 30 103 28 131

2 Gendre Dominique 310 SM2 Bulle 36 38 74 28 102 29 131

3 Schenk Peter 3033 SM2 Estavayer 42 32 74 33 107 31 138

4 Knörr Otto 2887 SM2 Estavayer 31 36 67 34 101 39 140

5 Duriaux Michel 1389 SM2 Lausanne 40 34 74 30 104 36 140

6 Fritsché Gérald 295 SM2 Lausanne 32 28 60 45 105 38 143

7 Guerry Constant 1243 SM2 Estavayer 40 36 76 33 109 34 143

8 Schwab Alain 2305 SM2 Orval 42 44 86 40 126 31 157

SD1 + SD2
Nom Prénom Lic Cat Club T1 T2 total T3 total T4 total

1 Herren Josiane 371 SD2 Fribourg 33 28 61 27 88 31 119

2 Müller Catherine 1962 SD1 Fribourg 35 34 69 32 101 27 128

3 Bettex Josiane 2947 SD2 Estavayer 35 38 73 28 101 31 132



Tournoi libre Estavayer-le-Lac
di 16 juin 2019

Classement général

Nom Prénom Club Lic. CH Cat. T1 T2 total T3 total T4 total

1 Koestinger Pierre Bulle 433 SM1 25 23 48 24 72 25 97

2 Kaser Denis Orval 2522 SM1 29 29 58 24 82 20 102

3 Schoppe Ingo Bern Falken 3324 SM1 32 24 56 27 83 23 106

4 Pochon Claude Bulle 1024 SM1 22 31 53 23 76 31 107

5 Duruz Jean-François Rhône 252 SM1 27 27 54 24 78 29 107

6 Herren Josiane Fribourg 371 SD2 33 28 61 27 88 31 119

7 Marty Armin Rhône 32 SM1 30 30 60 23 83 39 122

8 Giauque Jean-Daniel Orval 2589 SM1 25 36 61 30 91 33 124

9 Charrière Sébastien Bulle 3323 H 35 27 62 35 97 27 124

10 Müller Catherine Fribourg 1962 SD1 35 34 69 32 101 27 128

11 Gendre Dominique Bulle 310 SM2 36 38 74 28 102 29 131

12 Bettex Robert Neuchâtel 2763 SM2 34 39 73 30 103 28 131

13 Grandjean Yves Orval 2737 H 36 31 67 34 101 31 132

14 Bettex Josiane Neuchâtel 2947 SD2 35 38 73 28 101 31 132

15 Valker Régis Estavayer 1380 SM1 36 34 70 32 102 30 132

16 Schneeberger Alain Estavayer 1429 H 36 36 72 32 104 28 132

17 Dénervaud Yannick Fribourg 1460 H 36 41 77 34 111 23 134

18 Knörr Ott Estavayer 2887 SM2 31 36 67 34 101 39 140

19 Duriaux Michel Lausanne 1389 SM2 40 34 74 30 104 36 14019 Duriaux Michel Lausanne 1389 SM2 40 34 74 30 104 36 140

20 Fritsché Gérald Lausanne 295 SM2 32 28 60 45 105 38 143

21 Guerry Constant Estavayer 1243 SM2 40 36 76 33 109 34 143

22 Schenk Peter Estavayer 3033 SM2 42 39 81 33 114 31 145

23 Schwab Alain Orval 2305 SM2 42 44 86 40 126 31 157

24 Bouche Michael Estavayer 3180 H 42 46 88 43 131 40 171




